UHS-1
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 0.99 – March 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
UHS-1
Universal Heat Sink for AMP-L Amplifier Modules

UHS-1
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 0.99 – March 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Mounting Patterns
UHS-1
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 0.99 – March 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Related Products (mountable on Universal heat Sink)
Product Description P/N
AMP7610849L 80 W FM Linear Power Amplifier Module, 76…108 MHz
Mounting pattern C
2104.5001.3
AMP17024048L 60 W DAB Linear Power Amplifier Module, 170…240 MHz
Mounting pattern C
2104.5001.4
AMP1053045 30 W Linear Power Amplifier Module, 10…530 MHz
only single channel use, Mounting pattern B
1908.5001.1
AMP300600040L 10 W Power Amplifier Module, 300…6000 MHz
Mounting pattern A
1801.5001.1
AMP17001300038L 6 W Power Amplifier Module, 1700…13000 MHz
Mounting pattern A
2004.5011.1